
Bieg Niepodległości 
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Dąbrowa Tarnowska DATA:12.11.2017 .r DYSTANS:3km
 

KATEGORIA: OPEN 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 238 ADRIAN KIJOWSKI M 1993 PL RUNNING TEAM ŻABNO 00:03:26 00:07:08 00:10:50
2 342 MARCIN ŁATA M 1993 PL TARNÓW 00:03:38 00:07:41 00:11:36
3 271 MIROSŁAW RAJSKI M 1980 PL WIERZCHOSLAWICE 00:03:40 00:07:42 00:11:47
4 325 KAMIL GĄSIOR M 1987 PL KRAKÓW 00:03:40 00:07:51 00:12:09
5 249 ROBERT KUPISZ M 1973 PL RADŁÓW 00:04:01 00:08:18 00:12:24
6 244 PIOTR KOSMAN M 1976 PL WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:04:00 00:08:18 00:12:40
7 324 TOMASZ GLEISNER M 1976 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA 00:04:08 00:08:32 00:12:47
8 235 KRZYSZTOF KASPRZYK M 1972 PL TARNÓW 00:04:23 00:08:38 00:12:50
9 315 MONIKA WĘGRZYN K 2002 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA WIDEŁKA 00:12:58
10 286 PAWEŁ ŚCIEŻKA M 1982 PL PLEŚNA 00:04:14 00:08:36 00:13:03
11 220 ANDRZEJ DŁUGOŃ M 1981 PL ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:04:22 00:08:50 00:13:10
12 234 BOGDAN KARKUT M 1970 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA KOMORÓW 00:04:12 00:08:47 00:13:10
13 246 KRZYSZTOF KOZAK M 1981 PL NOWA HUTA TEAM KRAKÓW 00:04:11 00:08:50 00:13:20
14 341 FILIP BARABASZ M 2002 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:39 00:09:01 00:13:22
15 323 MARIUSZ GNIADEK M 1986 PL DECATHLON TARNÓW 00:04:18 00:08:51 00:13:27
16 237 MIROSLAW KIELBASA M 1975 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA TARNOW 00:04:30 00:08:57 00:13:31
17 208 GRZEGORZ BEDNARZ M 1989 PL 00:04:29 00:09:00 00:13:35
18 261 JAROSŁAW MORDYL M 1972 PL ZK TARNÓW MOŚCICE WOLA RZĘDZIŃSKA 00:04:40 00:09:20 00:13:49
19 316 SZYMON SZMIST M 1979 PL KROSNO 00:04:33 00:09:21 00:13:54
20 221 JACEK DRWAL M 1970 PL BIEGAM W PLEŚNEJ PLEŚNA 00:04:17 00:09:02 00:13:55
21 210 PIOTR BORZĘDOWSKI M 1974 PL   SZCZUCIN 00:04:42 00:09:20 00:13:56
22 298 JANUSZ ŻOŁĄDŹ M 1979 PL ILKOWICE 00:04:38 00:09:21 00:14:00
23 320 ANNA JASIAK K 1976 PL WOLA RZĘDZIŃSKA 00:04:23 00:09:14 00:14:03
24 268 ARTUR POBIEGŁO M 1981 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARN TARNÓW 00:04:32 00:09:20 00:14:11
25 344 TOMASZ MAZUR M 2001 PL ZSP NR2 RADGOSZCZ 00:05:13 00:09:40 00:14:12
26 345 DOMINIK KANIA M 2001 PL ZSP NR2 RADGOSZCZ 00:05:13 00:09:40 00:14:12
27 288 ANTONI TARZA M 1955 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA ZGŁOBICE 00:04:53 00:09:37 00:14:24
28 274 PIOTR RYŃSKI M 1984 PL BRAK SZCZUCIN 00:04:43 00:09:28 00:14:29
29 287 MARCIN ŚPIEWAK M 1979 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:29 00:09:24 00:14:31
30 296 KAROLINA ZUBER K 1997 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA KOLBUSZOWA 00:04:37 00:09:42 00:14:44
31 241 JÓZEF KOLOCH M 1972 PL PORĄBKA USZEWSKA 00:04:37 00:09:48 00:14:44
32 240 KRZYSZTOF KOLBUSZ M 1967 PL SM SPARTAN RACE TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:04:47 00:09:54 00:14:44
33 211 DARIUSZ BRONIEC M 1987 PL ZAWADA 00:04:48 00:09:56 00:14:53
34 339 TOMASZ ZAWADA M 1976 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:15 00:10:12 00:14:54
35 309 ROBERT RADZIK M 1991 PL BIAŁA NIŻNA 00:05:03 00:10:04 00:14:55
36 245 TOMASZ KOWAL M 1980 PL SZCZUCIN 00:05:11 00:10:11 00:14:59
37 202 AGNIESZKA AKSAMIT-SZUŁAKIEWICZ K 1974 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:18 00:10:16 00:15:01
38 343 ?? ?? M 0 PL 00:04:32 00:09:45 00:15:01
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39 203 ARKADIUSZ BARAN M 1987 PL MASTERS GYM BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE 00:04:59 00:10:07 00:15:03
40 216 FILIP CHMURA M 1999 PL 00:15:06
41 228 ALICJA JASTRZĄB K 1995 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:19 00:10:17 00:15:09
42 236 MONIKA KĄDZIOŁKA K 1989 PL PTG SOKÓŁ - ŚWIAT PRACY TARNÓW ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:04:50 00:10:06 00:15:16
43 293 PATRYK WILKOSZ M 1997 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:08 00:10:23 00:15:23
44 242 PRZEMYSŁAW KORDZIŃSKI M 1984 PL PRZEMYŚL 00:04:53 00:10:13 00:15:30
45 333 PIOTR SEREMET M 1975 PL WWW.S-PROJEKTY.PL TARNÓW 00:05:12 00:10:28 00:15:35
46 255 PIOTR MARCZYŃSKI M 1967 PL BIKERS-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:04:52 00:10:13 00:15:35
47 218 MIECZYSŁAW CICHOWSKI M 1962 PL KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PILZNO 00:05:20 00:10:25 00:15:44
48 217 GRZEGORZ CHOLEWA M 1978 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:35 00:10:43 00:15:45
49 302 AGATA KÓZKA K 1989 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:19 00:10:26 00:15:49
50 317 SZYMON OSAK M 2001 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:19 00:09:24 00:15:52
51 239 EWA KŁOS K 1978 PL OCR TEAM MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:03 00:10:26 00:15:54
52 299 MARIUSZ SZATKO M 1964 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA LISIA GÓRA 00:05:28 00:10:55 00:16:17
53 338 JUSTYNA DLUGON K 1983 PL LEG TARNOWSKI 00:05:17 00:10:52 00:16:20
54 281 DANIEL SŁOWIK M 1987 PL OCR TEAM MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:22 00:10:54 00:16:26
55 313 ARTUR WAŚ M 2004 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA OLESNO 00:05:16 00:10:40 00:16:27
56 282 ŻANETA SMOLIK K 1984 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:21 00:11:11 00:16:30
57 300 ANNA BURZEC-OSAK K 1971 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:20 00:11:04 00:16:31
58 294 BEATA WINIARCZYK-JADACH K 1978 PL KRAKÓW 00:05:48 00:11:16 00:16:32
59 308 IRENA WIATR K 1955 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWATARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:20 00:11:03 00:16:45
60 231 WACŁAW KANIA M 1974 PL TARNÓW 00:05:14 00:10:54 00:16:49
61 289 MAREK WALASZEK M 1970 PL TARNÓW 00:05:43 00:11:28 00:16:50
62 256 HENRYK MICHALSKI M 1974 PL TARNÓW 00:05:48 00:11:27 00:16:50
63 254 MARCIN MAŁEK M 1995 PL CF RUNNING TEAM LISIA GÓRA 00:05:09 00:11:03 00:16:53
64 225 AGNIESZKA GOLEMO K 1969 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:54 00:11:28 00:16:54
65 251 KRZYSZTOF LECHOWICZ M 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:05:27 00:11:13 00:16:57
66 292 WIESŁAW WIKTOR M 1965 PL STRASZĘCIN 00:05:25 00:11:23 00:17:11
67 267 IRENEUSZ PIETRYKA M 1972 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:36 00:11:23 00:17:11
68 335 KATARZYNA KOSZYK K 1984 PL BIEGAM BO WTEDY SIĘ DOTLENIAM TARNÓW 00:05:56 00:11:33 00:17:16
69 330 HUBERT WRÓBEL M 2004 PL MASTER GYM 00:04:50 00:10:43 00:17:25
70 263 ARTUR ORLIŃSKI M 1990 PL MASTERS GYM TARNÓW 00:06:07 00:11:56 00:17:26
71 319 JAKUB CZSNYKA M 2002 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:05:31 00:11:36 00:17:31
72 290 JAKUB WENC M 1997 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:00 00:12:15 00:17:37
73 209 DAMIAN BIELECKI M 1992 PL DĘBICA 00:05:45 00:11:50 00:17:39
74 205 GRZEGORZ BĄCZEK M 1983 PL GLIWICE 00:06:02 00:11:52 00:17:41
75 229 MACIEJ JUREK M 1994 PL RUN TEAM DABROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:59 00:12:12 00:17:43
76 258 JANINA MIKULEC K 1971 PL TARNÓW 00:06:09 00:11:58 00:17:44
77 310 DARIUSZ MILAS M 1975 PL PODLESIE 00:05:42 00:11:45 00:17:45
78 272 TOMASZ ROIK M 1959 PL SZCZUCIN 00:05:58 00:11:54 00:17:46
79 340 DANIEL SIEDLIK M 1996 PL TARNÓW 00:06:00 00:12:11 00:18:01
80 227 ANNA JASTRZAB K 1986 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:59 00:12:15 00:18:03
81 332 MIROSŁAW STRACH M 1973 PL BOCHNIA 00:05:39 00:11:57 00:18:05
82 331 AGATA STRACH K 1975 PL BOCHNIA 00:05:40 00:11:57 00:18:06
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83 336 KACPER RZESZUT M 2007 PL FOOTBALL ACADEMY DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:40 00:11:37 00:18:08
84 214 ANETA BRUDKIEWICZPAŹDZIORA K 1972 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:06:07 00:12:06 00:18:14
85 226 MARYNA GRYGORJEVA K 1978 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA ŻABNO 00:05:50 00:11:56 00:18:37
86 206 PATRYCJA BĄCZEK K 1990 PL GLIWICE 00:06:21 00:12:32 00:18:40
87 307 TOMASZ ZYGUŁA M 1982 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:50 00:12:44 00:18:44
88 284 ANNA SYPEK K 1978 PL MASTRERS GYM ŁĘKA ŻABIECKA 00:06:12 00:12:27 00:18:46
89 253 ANETA ŁĄTKA K 1983 PL PLEŚNA 00:05:52 00:12:14 00:18:47
90 243 MONIKA KOSIBA K 1975 PL TARNOWIEC 00:05:52 00:12:13 00:18:47
91 247 PIOTR KOZICKI M 2006 PL MĘDRZECHÓW 00:05:11 00:11:19 00:18:52
92 215 KATARZYNA CADER K 1986 PL OŚWIĘCIM 00:05:52 00:12:24 00:19:05
93 277 JOANNA SIERAK K 1978 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:01 00:13:08 00:19:10
94 305 DOROTA WAŁASZEK K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:55 00:12:34 00:19:12
95 273 ANNA RYGIELSKA K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:54 00:12:35 00:19:13
96 297 ARTUR ŻEBRAKOWSKI M 1978 PL SPARTAN RACE TRAINING GROUP RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:06:15 00:12:20 00:19:13
97 204 ZUZANNA BARANOWSKA K 1991 PL SPARTAN RACE TRAINING GROUP RRZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:06:26 00:12:50 00:19:14
98 275 DOMINIKA RZESZUT K 1981 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:36 00:13:07 00:19:14
99 312 BARTOSZ PIASECKI M 2007 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:10 00:12:47 00:19:21
100 311 ERYK BOGUMIŁ M 2001 PL OLESNO 00:05:41 00:12:21 00:19:27
101 270 MICHAŁ PRZYDZIAŁ M 0 PL 00:06:23 00:12:59 00:19:29
102 280 DARIUSZ SKOWRON M 1983 PL DO6CIU WOJNICZ 00:06:55 00:13:12 00:19:32
103 264 AGNIESZKA PABIAN K 1971 PL MASTERS GYM NIEDOMICE 00:06:23 00:12:53 00:19:36
104 301 ANDRZEJ DZIEDZIC M 1967 PL BHP DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:25 00:13:01 00:19:45
105 260 EWELINA MOLO K 1990 PL JADOWNIKI MOKRE 00:06:18 00:12:55 00:19:47
106 248 MAŁGORZATA KUPISZ K 1978 PL MASTER GYM RADŁÓW 00:06:40 00:13:20 00:19:50
107 266 AGATA PIASECKA K 1978 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:36 00:13:10 00:19:55
108 322 ŁUKASZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 1987 PL WROCŁAW 00:06:13 00:13:11 00:19:56
109 318 FILIP CZOSNYKA M 2009 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:06:41 00:13:18 00:19:58
110 295 KINGA ZŁONKIEWICZ K 1977 PL TARNÓW 00:06:19 00:13:19 00:20:07
111 201 RENATA  JADAM-LECHOWICZ K 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:05:55 00:12:57 00:20:23
112 314 OTYLIA CHOLEWA K 2004 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:33 00:13:46 00:20:50
113 326 EWELINA KUBAŚKA K 1981 PL KRAKÓW 00:06:22 00:13:53 00:21:15
114 337 SZYMON TOBIASZ M 2006 PL LKS MĘDRZECHÓW MĘDRZECHÓW 00:06:40 00:14:15 00:21:20
115 304 IWONA SŁAWEK TARASKA K 1987 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:32 00:14:05 00:21:27
116 276 BOŻENA SADOWSKA K 1977 PL MASTERS GYM ILKOWICE 00:06:31 00:13:54 00:21:28
117 329 JULITA BOUFFETTE K 2002 PL TARNÓW 00:06:55 00:14:11 00:21:35
118 232 STANISŁAW KAPKA M 1971 PL BOLESŁAW 00:07:00 00:14:16 00:21:36
119 328 SŁAWEK BONFFETTE M 1981 PL TARNÓW 00:06:54 00:14:11 00:21:36
120 327 ILINA FODER K 1985 PL TARNÓW 00:06:56 00:14:10 00:21:38
121 233 ELŻBIETA KAPKA K 1974 PL BOLESŁAW 00:07:00 00:14:16 00:21:38
122 252 PAULINA LORAJ K 1989 PL MASTERS GYM LEG TARNOWSKI 00:06:54 00:14:14 00:21:41
123 262 BARBARA OLEKSY K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:06:43 00:14:27 00:21:42
124 279 ANNA SKOWRON K 1990 PL MASTERGYM ŻABNO 00:06:54 00:14:14 00:21:47
125 265 KAROLINA PATOŃ K 1994 PL MASTERS GYM ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:06:35 00:14:10 00:21:48
126 224 CZESŁAW FURMANEK M 1953 PL JASŁO 00:22:58
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127 212 DARIUSZ BROŻEK M 1978 PL MASTERGYM ZABAWA 00:08:07 00:15:29 00:23:19
128 213 MAGDALENA BROŻEK K 1983 PL MASTERS GYM ZABAWA 00:07:42 00:15:29 00:23:20
129 223 JOZEF DZIKOWSKI M 1953 PL BKB VICTORIA BRZESKO TYMOWA 00:06:16 00:12:21 00:23:31
130 222 MARIA DZIKOWSKA K 1957 PL - TYMOWA 00:07:07 00:14:59 00:23:31
131 219 JOANNA CZOSNYKA K 1984 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:07:46 00:16:01 00:24:19
132 259 LIDIA MISTERKA K 1980 PL MSATERS GYM ZALIPIE 00:07:11 00:16:27 00:25:48
133 269 MARTA POPIOLEK K 1984 PL MASTERS GYM TARNÓW 00:07:11 00:16:28 00:25:49
134 257 ANNA MIĘKINA K 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:10:12 00:20:30
135 321 SEBASTIAN BROŻEK M 2004 PL MASTERS GYM WAŁ-RUDA 00:08:09
136 334 BOGUMIŁ JEDYNAK M 1978 PL TARNÓW
137 285 MONIKA SZYMURA K 1983 PL MASTER GYM NIEDOMICE
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Bieg Niepodległości 
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Dąbrowa Tarnowska DATA:12.11.2017 .r DYSTANS:3km
 

KATEGORIA: K 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 315 MONIKA WĘGRZYN K 2002 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA WIDEŁKA 00:12:58
2 320 ANNA JASIAK K 1976 PL WOLA RZĘDZIŃSKA 00:04:23 00:09:14 00:14:03
3 296 KAROLINA ZUBER K 1997 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA KOLBUSZOWA 00:04:37 00:09:42 00:14:44
4 202 AGNIESZKA AKSAMIT-SZUŁAKIEWICZ K 1974 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:18 00:10:16 00:15:01
5 228 ALICJA JASTRZĄB K 1995 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:19 00:10:17 00:15:09
6 236 MONIKA KĄDZIOŁKA K 1989 PL PTG SOKÓŁ - ŚWIAT PRACY TARNÓW ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:04:50 00:10:06 00:15:16
7 302 AGATA KÓZKA K 1989 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:19 00:10:26 00:15:49
8 239 EWA KŁOS K 1978 PL OCR TEAM MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:03 00:10:26 00:15:54
9 338 JUSTYNA DLUGON K 1983 PL LEG TARNOWSKI 00:05:17 00:10:52 00:16:20
10 282 ŻANETA SMOLIK K 1984 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:21 00:11:11 00:16:30
11 300 ANNA BURZEC-OSAK K 1971 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:20 00:11:04 00:16:31
12 294 BEATA WINIARCZYK-JADACH K 1978 PL KRAKÓW 00:05:48 00:11:16 00:16:32
13 308 IRENA WIATR K 1955 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWATARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:20 00:11:03 00:16:45
14 225 AGNIESZKA GOLEMO K 1969 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:54 00:11:28 00:16:54
15 335 KATARZYNA KOSZYK K 1984 PL BIEGAM BO WTEDY SIĘ DOTLENIAM TARNÓW 00:05:56 00:11:33 00:17:16
16 258 JANINA MIKULEC K 1971 PL TARNÓW 00:06:09 00:11:58 00:17:44
17 227 ANNA JASTRZAB K 1986 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:59 00:12:15 00:18:03
18 331 AGATA STRACH K 1975 PL BOCHNIA 00:05:40 00:11:57 00:18:06
19 214 ANETA BRUDKIEWICZPAŹDZIORA K 1972 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:06:07 00:12:06 00:18:14
20 226 MARYNA GRYGORJEVA K 1978 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA ŻABNO 00:05:50 00:11:56 00:18:37
21 206 PATRYCJA BĄCZEK K 1990 PL GLIWICE 00:06:21 00:12:32 00:18:40
22 284 ANNA SYPEK K 1978 PL MASTRERS GYM ŁĘKA ŻABIECKA 00:06:12 00:12:27 00:18:46
23 253 ANETA ŁĄTKA K 1983 PL PLEŚNA 00:05:52 00:12:14 00:18:47
24 243 MONIKA KOSIBA K 1975 PL TARNOWIEC 00:05:52 00:12:13 00:18:47
25 215 KATARZYNA CADER K 1986 PL OŚWIĘCIM 00:05:52 00:12:24 00:19:05
26 277 JOANNA SIERAK K 1978 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:01 00:13:08 00:19:10
27 305 DOROTA WAŁASZEK K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:55 00:12:34 00:19:12
28 273 ANNA RYGIELSKA K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:54 00:12:35 00:19:13
29 204 ZUZANNA BARANOWSKA K 1991 PL SPARTAN RACE TRAINING GROUP RRZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:06:26 00:12:50 00:19:14
30 275 DOMINIKA RZESZUT K 1981 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:36 00:13:07 00:19:14
31 264 AGNIESZKA PABIAN K 1971 PL MASTERS GYM NIEDOMICE 00:06:23 00:12:53 00:19:36
32 260 EWELINA MOLO K 1990 PL JADOWNIKI MOKRE 00:06:18 00:12:55 00:19:47
33 248 MAŁGORZATA KUPISZ K 1978 PL MASTER GYM RADŁÓW 00:06:40 00:13:20 00:19:50
34 266 AGATA PIASECKA K 1978 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:36 00:13:10 00:19:55
35 295 KINGA ZŁONKIEWICZ K 1977 PL TARNÓW 00:06:19 00:13:19 00:20:07
36 201 RENATA  JADAM-LECHOWICZ K 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:05:55 00:12:57 00:20:23
37 314 OTYLIA CHOLEWA K 2004 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:33 00:13:46 00:20:50
38 326 EWELINA KUBAŚKA K 1981 PL KRAKÓW 00:06:22 00:13:53 00:21:15
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39 304 IWONA SŁAWEK TARASKA K 1987 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:32 00:14:05 00:21:27
40 276 BOŻENA SADOWSKA K 1977 PL MASTERS GYM ILKOWICE 00:06:31 00:13:54 00:21:28
41 329 JULITA BOUFFETTE K 2002 PL TARNÓW 00:06:55 00:14:11 00:21:35
42 327 ILINA FODER K 1985 PL TARNÓW 00:06:56 00:14:10 00:21:38
43 233 ELŻBIETA KAPKA K 1974 PL BOLESŁAW 00:07:00 00:14:16 00:21:38
44 252 PAULINA LORAJ K 1989 PL MASTERS GYM LEG TARNOWSKI 00:06:54 00:14:14 00:21:41
45 262 BARBARA OLEKSY K 1981 PL MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:06:43 00:14:27 00:21:42
46 279 ANNA SKOWRON K 1990 PL MASTERGYM ŻABNO 00:06:54 00:14:14 00:21:47
47 265 KAROLINA PATOŃ K 1994 PL MASTERS GYM ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:06:35 00:14:10 00:21:48
48 213 MAGDALENA BROŻEK K 1983 PL MASTERS GYM ZABAWA 00:07:42 00:15:29 00:23:20
49 222 MARIA DZIKOWSKA K 1957 PL - TYMOWA 00:07:07 00:14:59 00:23:31
50 219 JOANNA CZOSNYKA K 1984 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:07:46 00:16:01 00:24:19
51 259 LIDIA MISTERKA K 1980 PL MSATERS GYM ZALIPIE 00:07:11 00:16:27 00:25:48
52 269 MARTA POPIOLEK K 1984 PL MASTERS GYM TARNÓW 00:07:11 00:16:28 00:25:49
53 257 ANNA MIĘKINA K 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:10:12 00:20:30
54 285 MONIKA SZYMURA K 1983 PL MASTER GYM NIEDOMICE
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Bieg Niepodległości 
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Dąbrowa Tarnowska DATA:12.11.2017 .r DYSTANS:3km
 

KATEGORIA: M

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 238 ADRIAN KIJOWSKI M 1993 PL RUNNING TEAM ŻABNO 00:03:26 00:07:08 00:10:50
2 342 MARCIN ŁATA M 1993 PL TARNÓW 00:03:38 00:07:41 00:11:36
3 271 MIROSŁAW RAJSKI M 1980 PL WIERZCHOSLAWICE 00:03:40 00:07:42 00:11:47
4 325 KAMIL GĄSIOR M 1987 PL KRAKÓW 00:03:40 00:07:51 00:12:09
5 249 ROBERT KUPISZ M 1973 PL RADŁÓW 00:04:01 00:08:18 00:12:24
6 244 PIOTR KOSMAN M 1976 PL WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:04:00 00:08:18 00:12:40
7 324 TOMASZ GLEISNER M 1976 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA 00:04:08 00:08:32 00:12:47
8 235 KRZYSZTOF KASPRZYK M 1972 PL TARNÓW 00:04:23 00:08:38 00:12:50
9 286 PAWEŁ ŚCIEŻKA M 1982 PL PLEŚNA 00:04:14 00:08:36 00:13:03
10 220 ANDRZEJ DŁUGOŃ M 1981 PL ŁĘG TARNOWSKI 00:04:22 00:08:50 00:13:10
11 234 BOGDAN KARKUT M 1970 PL UKS TIKI TAKA KOLBUSZOWA KOMORÓW 00:04:12 00:08:47 00:13:10
12 246 KRZYSZTOF KOZAK M 1981 PL NOWA HUTA TEAM KRAKÓW 00:04:11 00:08:50 00:13:20
13 341 FILIP BARABASZ M 2002 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:39 00:09:01 00:13:22
14 323 MARIUSZ GNIADEK M 1986 PL DECATHLON TARNÓW 00:04:18 00:08:51 00:13:27
15 237 MIROSLAW KIELBASA M 1975 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA TARNOW 00:04:30 00:08:57 00:13:31
16 208 GRZEGORZ BEDNARZ M 1989 PL 00:04:29 00:09:00 00:13:35
17 261 JAROSŁAW MORDYL M 1972 PL ZK TARNÓW MOŚCICE WOLA RZĘDZIŃSKA 00:04:40 00:09:20 00:13:49
18 316 SZYMON SZMIST M 1979 PL KROSNO 00:04:33 00:09:21 00:13:54
19 221 JACEK DRWAL M 1970 PL BIEGAM W PLEŚNEJ PLEŚNA 00:04:17 00:09:02 00:13:55
20 210 PIOTR BORZĘDOWSKI M 1974 PL   SZCZUCIN 00:04:42 00:09:20 00:13:56
21 298 JANUSZ ŻOŁĄDŹ M 1979 PL ILKOWICE 00:04:38 00:09:21 00:14:00
22 268 ARTUR POBIEGŁO M 1981 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARN TARNÓW 00:04:32 00:09:20 00:14:11
23 344 TOMASZ MAZUR M 2001 PL ZSP NR2 RADGOSZCZ 00:05:13 00:09:40 00:14:12
24 345 DOMINIK KANIA M 2001 PL ZSP NR2 RADGOSZCZ 00:05:13 00:09:40 00:14:12
25 288 ANTONI TARZA M 1955 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA ZGŁOBICE 00:04:53 00:09:37 00:14:24
26 274 PIOTR RYŃSKI M 1984 PL BRAK SZCZUCIN 00:04:43 00:09:28 00:14:29
27 287 MARCIN ŚPIEWAK M 1979 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:29 00:09:24 00:14:31
28 241 JÓZEF KOLOCH M 1972 PL PORĄBKA USZEWSKA 00:04:37 00:09:48 00:14:44
29 240 KRZYSZTOF KOLBUSZ M 1967 PL SM SPARTAN RACE TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:04:47 00:09:54 00:14:44
30 211 DARIUSZ BRONIEC M 1987 PL ZAWADA 00:04:48 00:09:56 00:14:53
31 339 TOMASZ ZAWADA M 1976 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:15 00:10:12 00:14:54
32 309 ROBERT RADZIK M 1991 PL BIAŁA NIŻNA 00:05:03 00:10:04 00:14:55
33 245 TOMASZ KOWAL M 1980 PL SZCZUCIN 00:05:11 00:10:11 00:14:59
34 343 ?? ?? M 0 PL 00:04:32 00:09:45 00:15:01
35 203 ARKADIUSZ BARAN M 1987 PL MASTERS GYM BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE 00:04:59 00:10:07 00:15:03
36 216 FILIP CHMURA M 1999 PL 00:15:06
37 293 PATRYK WILKOSZ M 1997 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:08 00:10:23 00:15:23
38 242 PRZEMYSŁAW KORDZIŃSKI M 1984 PL PRZEMYŚL 00:04:53 00:10:13 00:15:30
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39 333 PIOTR SEREMET M 1975 PL WWW.S-PROJEKTY.PL TARNÓW 00:05:12 00:10:28 00:15:35
40 255 PIOTR MARCZYŃSKI M 1967 PL BIKERS-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:04:52 00:10:13 00:15:35
41 218 MIECZYSŁAW CICHOWSKI M 1962 PL KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PILZNO 00:05:20 00:10:25 00:15:44
42 217 GRZEGORZ CHOLEWA M 1978 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:35 00:10:43 00:15:45
43 317 SZYMON OSAK M 2001 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:04:19 00:09:24 00:15:52
44 299 MARIUSZ SZATKO M 1964 PL EKIPA Z TARNOWA LISIA GÓRA 00:05:28 00:10:55 00:16:17
45 281 DANIEL SŁOWIK M 1987 PL OCR TEAM MASTERS GYM ŻABNO 00:05:22 00:10:54 00:16:26
46 313 ARTUR WAŚ M 2004 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA OLESNO 00:05:16 00:10:40 00:16:27
47 231 WACŁAW KANIA M 1974 PL TARNÓW 00:05:14 00:10:54 00:16:49
48 289 MAREK WALASZEK M 1970 PL TARNÓW 00:05:43 00:11:28 00:16:50
49 256 HENRYK MICHALSKI M 1974 PL TARNÓW 00:05:48 00:11:27 00:16:50
50 254 MARCIN MAŁEK M 1995 PL CF RUNNING TEAM LISIA GÓRA 00:05:09 00:11:03 00:16:53
51 251 KRZYSZTOF LECHOWICZ M 0 PL MASTER GYM 00:05:27 00:11:13 00:16:57
52 292 WIESŁAW WIKTOR M 1965 PL STRASZĘCIN 00:05:25 00:11:23 00:17:11
53 267 IRENEUSZ PIETRYKA M 1972 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:36 00:11:23 00:17:11
54 330 HUBERT WRÓBEL M 2004 PL MASTER GYM 00:04:50 00:10:43 00:17:25
55 263 ARTUR ORLIŃSKI M 1990 PL MASTERS GYM TARNÓW 00:06:07 00:11:56 00:17:26
56 319 JAKUB CZSNYKA M 2002 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:05:31 00:11:36 00:17:31
57 290 JAKUB WENC M 1997 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:00 00:12:15 00:17:37
58 209 DAMIAN BIELECKI M 1992 PL DĘBICA 00:05:45 00:11:50 00:17:39
59 205 GRZEGORZ BĄCZEK M 1983 PL GLIWICE 00:06:02 00:11:52 00:17:41
60 229 MACIEJ JUREK M 1994 PL RUN TEAM DABROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:59 00:12:12 00:17:43
61 310 DARIUSZ MILAS M 1975 PL PODLESIE 00:05:42 00:11:45 00:17:45
62 272 TOMASZ ROIK M 1959 PL SZCZUCIN 00:05:58 00:11:54 00:17:46
63 340 DANIEL SIEDLIK M 1996 PL TARNÓW 00:06:00 00:12:11 00:18:01
64 332 MIROSŁAW STRACH M 1973 PL BOCHNIA 00:05:39 00:11:57 00:18:05
65 336 KACPER RZESZUT M 2007 PL FOOTBALL ACADEMY DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:05:40 00:11:37 00:18:08
66 307 TOMASZ ZYGUŁA M 1982 PL DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:50 00:12:44 00:18:44
67 247 PIOTR KOZICKI M 2006 PL MĘDRZECHÓW 00:05:11 00:11:19 00:18:52
68 297 ARTUR ŻEBRAKOWSKI M 1978 PL SPARTAN RACE TRAINING GROUP RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:06:15 00:12:20 00:19:13
69 312 BARTOSZ PIASECKI M 2007 PL RUN TEAM DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:10 00:12:47 00:19:21
70 311 ERYK BOGUMIŁ M 2001 PL OLESNO 00:05:41 00:12:21 00:19:27
71 270 MICHAŁ PRZYDZIAŁ M 0 PL 00:06:23 00:12:59 00:19:29
72 280 DARIUSZ SKOWRON M 1983 PL DO6CIU WOJNICZ 00:06:55 00:13:12 00:19:32
73 301 ANDRZEJ DZIEDZIC M 1967 PL BHP DĄBROWA TARNOWSKA 00:06:25 00:13:01 00:19:45
74 322 ŁUKASZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 1987 PL WROCŁAW 00:06:13 00:13:11 00:19:56
75 318 FILIP CZOSNYKA M 2009 PL MASTERSGYM OTFINÓW 00:06:41 00:13:18 00:19:58
76 337 SZYMON TOBIASZ M 2006 PL LKS MĘDRZECHÓW MĘDRZECHÓW 00:06:40 00:14:15 00:21:20
77 232 STANISŁAW KAPKA M 1971 PL BOLESŁAW 00:07:00 00:14:16 00:21:36
78 328 SŁAWEK BONFFETTE M 1981 PL TARNÓW 00:06:54 00:14:11 00:21:36
79 224 CZESŁAW FURMANEK M 1953 PL JASŁO 00:22:58
80 212 DARIUSZ BROŻEK M 1978 PL MASTERGYM ZABAWA 00:08:07 00:15:29 00:23:19
81 223 JOZEF DZIKOWSKI M 1953 PL BKB VICTORIA BRZESKO TYMOWA 00:06:16 00:12:21 00:23:31
82 321 SEBASTIAN BROŻEK M 2004 PL MASTERS GYM WAŁ-RUDA 00:08:09
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83 334 BOGUMIŁ JEDYNAK M 1978 PL TARNÓW
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